
 

 

California Northstate University 

College of Dental Medicine 

Academic Calendar 2024-2025 

FALL 

  Fall: 07/10/2024 - 11/01/2024   

Event Start Date End Date 

  Orientation (New Students) 07/10/2024 - Wednesday 07/12/2024 - Friday 

Instructional Period 07/10/2024 - Wednesday 10/25/2024 - Friday 

Final Exams 10/28/2024 - Monday 11/01/2024 - Friday 

Break 11/04/2024 - Monday 11/08/2024 - Friday 

Final Grades Due 11/08/2024 - Friday  
 

 

WINTER 

Winter: 11/11/2024– 03/07/2025   

Event Start Date End Date 

Instructional Period 11/11/2024 - Monday 02/28/2025 - Friday 

Winter Break 12/23/2024 - Monday 01/03/2025 - Friday 

Final Exams 03/03/2025 - Monday 03/07/2025 - Friday 

Break 03/10/2025 - Monday 03/14/2025 - Friday 

Final Grades Due 03/14/2025 - Friday  
 

 

SPRING 

  Spring: 03/17/2025 – 06/27/2025   

Event Start Date End Date 

Instructional Period 03/17/2025 - Monday 06/20/2025 - Friday 

Final Exams 06/23/2025 - Monday 06/27/2025 - Friday 

Break 06/30/2025 - Monday 07/11/2025 - Friday 

Final Grades Due D4 Students 06/27/2025 - Friday  

Final Grades Due D1, D2, D3 Students 07/05/2025 - Friday  
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

UNIVERSITY HOLIDAYS 
Holiday Date Holiday Date 

Independence Day 07/04/2024 New Year’s Day 01/01/2025 
Labor Day 09/02/2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 01/20/2025 
Thanksgiving  11/28/2024-11/29/2024 President’s Day 02/17/2025 
Christmas 12/25/2024 Memorial Day 05/26/2025 
  Juneteenth 06/19/2025 

 


